
DRAWING/PART NO:

DRAWING SIZE: DRAWN BY:APP'D:DATE:SCALE:

AW-4900-0000

NTS JRC B7/2/19

AW-4900-0000 - CM-300 ASSEMBLY

QTYR/QP/LDESCRIPTIONPART #ITEM

2RUBBER FOOT - 1" TUBING14-01251

1HOSE REEL CART FRAME5-0304A642

2WHEEL - 10" DIA FLAT PROOF14-01303

2COLLAR - 5/8" I.D. STEEL33-03514

13/8" FNPT X M22 SCREW COUPLER23-04905

13/8" FNPT X M22 SCREW NIPPLE23-04946

2WASHER-SS 11/16 X 1-1/2 X 14GA 28-00507

1DECAL - CM-300 CART REEL34-26318

1COMPONENT TOOL BOX20-1213A649

4WASHER-ZI SAE TYPE A 1/4"28-000210

2HEX NYLON LOCKNUT-ZINC 1/4-2030-015511

1NIPPLE 3/8" HEX - STEEL24-001012

1BALL VALVE - 3/8" FNPT X 3/8" FNPT22-046113

1TEE 3/8" STREET - STEEL23-005814

1BUSHING 1/4F X 3/8M HEX BRASS23-001715

1GAUGE - 0-5000PSI 2 1/2"DIA BASE MOUNT22-046716

2HHCS-ZI GR5 1/4-20 X 3/4"27-001517

1HANDLE GRIP FIN 7/8ID X 4-3/47-005918

1HANDLE GRIP - JETTER7-022619

1HOSE 3/8X24" 4500PSI R2 BLACK15-019420

8WASHER-ZI SAE TYPE A 5/16"28-000321

4BOLT - HHCS - ZI GR5 5/16-18 x 1"27-006722

1XSUPER SWIVEL-3/8"MNPTX3/8"FNPT24-036223

1HOSE REEL - 3/8" X 400'50-022124

1N/ADECAL - PROP 65 COLOR34-375825

4HEX NYLON LOCKNUT-ZINC 5/16-1830-015726

7

6

5

9

11

10

2621

22

1 2 3 4

21 17 1020 19

7

12

13

141516

20

8

REC'D:  DATE: 

BOXING:

PART # DESCRIPTION QTY

27-9594 DECK SCREW SS - N.08 X 1-5/8 2

35-0088 SHIPPING BOARD - 21.75 X 25.75 1

41-0392 36"X32"X48" 2 MIL POLY BAG 1

41-0574 CARTON 26" X 23 7/8" X 35 1/8" 1

23

24 25

18


